OM SRI SAI GURU RAGHAVENDRAYA NAMAHA

Estd. :

1989 Ph :08514-246044, Cell :

BANKING COACHING CENTRE

Lalitha Nagar, N.G.Os’ Colony, NANDYAL - 518 502, Kurnool Dist., A.P.
visit us at : www.ssgrbcc.com

OUR RESULT FROM 1< JANUARY 2023 TO 18™, MARCH 2023 : 487

98495 46044, 9177848424, 9000408899, 9985409543

SRI GURU RAGHAVENDRA

P.Dastagiri Reddy
Chairman

FOR 78 DAYS JOBS SECURED - 487 (89 ASPIRANTS GOT MORE THAN ONE JOB)

1<y

WE GOT THIS RESULT WITH OUR ONLY ONE BRANCH
WITH OFF-LINE MODE CLASSES AND ON-LINE EXAMS

NOTE: (WITHOUT DUPLICATION AND WITHOUT RESERVE LIST)

NUMBER OF P.0's = 130 m~ @I ¥4 =N NUMBER OF CLERKS = 307

- Indicates He/She got 4 Jobs
& - Indicates He/She got 5 Jobs

@- Indicates He/She got 2 Jobs
$ - Indicates He/She got 3 Jobs

IF YOUR NAME IS NOT IN THIS LIST, PLEASE CONTACT
CHAIRMAN/COMPUTER OPERATOR AND FURNISH YOUR DETAILS 7702726669
IBPS - SPECIALIST OFFICERS (04)

UNION BANK SPECIALIST OFFl.:  (04)

1. J. SAI SRIKANTH -@ Ongole
2. KADAPALA SRINIVASULU-$ Dharmavaram
3. KOYA VENKATA DINESH-$ Nizampet
4. P. RAVI -@ Warangal

IBPS-RRB-SCALE-Il RESULTS (11)

ANDHRA PRADESH G. VIKAS BANK:(04)
5. CHALAMPALYAM SATISH -@ Kotarvedu

6. SAMANTHULA GAGANA PRIYANKA -@ Eluru
7. P. YUGANDHAR REDDY -@ Thatikunta
8. PYLA RAMU NAIDU -@ Bondapalli

KARNATAKA VIKAS GRA. BANK :  (3)
9. GOSALA SESHU BABU -@ Dhenuvakondal]
10. D. DHARMA TEJA NAIK -@ G.Konduru
11. NAGARAPU PAVANI -@ Ravindranagar

ANDHRA PRAGATHI GRAM. BANK: (02)

12. SWARNA ANOOK -@ Rompicherla
13. P. VENKATA PRAVEEN KUMAR -@  Kaligiri

KERALA GRAMIN BANK : (o1)
14. KARRI MEENA -@ Sompet

MADHYAPRADESH GRAMIN BANK :(01)
15. DANDE SUNIL KUMAR -@ Nandyal
IBPS-RRB- SCALE-1 RESULT: (122)

KARNATAKA GRAMIN BANK PO: (45)
16. KADUMULA SAI KISHORE Rajam
17.M. RAMANJANEYULU REDDY Chinnagadali
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24
25.
26.
27
28.

SUGURESHWARA REDDY .R.M -@ Bellary
KURUVA BALAJI Kurnool
K. LAKSHMI NARAYANA -@ Nandyal
.MANAM MAHESH BABU Badvel
SANJAY .C Mandya
VEMPATI KASAIAH Ramapuram
. GAJULA JAGADEESH -@ Vanavolu

29.
30.
31.
32.

LAKKIDAPU SAlI PRAVEEN -@ Aanakapalli
DEEPTHI .V HANMANTKAR Raibag
. TAPPARI SISHINDRA REDDY Giddalur
DWARAKACHARALA BHAVANA  P.Mamilla
DEEPIKA PENUMERTI Sindhanur
VADLA UDAY KUMAR -@ Kodumur
M. AJAYKUMAR Raichur
TAPAL NADEEM KHAJA Kadiri

33.
34.BHASKAR B.R -@
35.
36.

37

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

KARNATAKA VIKAS GR. BANK PO:
61.
62.
63.
64. TANKASALA RAJA REDDY
65. GM. RAGHAVENDER

N. BHASKARA MANOJ Narasapuram
Bengalur

BOYA PULIKONDA Krishnagiri

PATAKOTTU KRISHNA REDDY Vengalapuram
. KURNI KAVITHA -@ Adoni
KALLUR GOUSIYA BEGUM Kampli
GAYATRI SURESH GUMMA Shahapur
KALVA MAHEEDHAR Nandyal
R. PAVAN KUMAR -@ Pavgad
KAVERI DEVANNAVAR Belgaum
T. VINAYAKA REDDY Sarivireddypalli
VINAYA KUMAR A Bellary
POOJA .B.H Shimoga
GIRIPOGU PRAVALLIKA Ternekal
PAVAN KUMAR .B Challakere
AMARESH VIVEKI Yelburga
K.M. VENKATESH Adoni
SOUJANYA Raichur
RAMAVATH RAMA NAIK Middethanda
NELATURI SUSHMA -# Ponnur
KIREETI MUKKALA Allur
SEELAM ANKI REDDY Porumamilla
BELAMARA SANTHOSH KUMAR Tekkali
CHINTHAKUNTA KHADAR BASHA Alur
KANUKUNTLA SRIKANTH Mancherial
KORLAGUNDI SUNIL KUMAR  Holagunda
NANDAN KUMAR .S Sira
K.SURESH -@ Chandragiri

(42)
Kalugotla
|.Polavaram
Parvathipuram
Dharmavaram
Devarakadra

AAVULA HARI KRISHNA
D. LAKSHMIKALA -@
BETHA UDAY KUMAR -@

4
5
66. KARANAM DILEEP KUMAR Pindruvada
67. NALLABOINA BAJI Piduguralla
68. PRABHUDEV ALLIKATTI Jamkhandi
69. MAHESH DALAWAI Vijayapura
70. SIDDU PATIL Sindagi
71.S. RANGASWAMY REDDY Bestavaripeta
72. AKSHAY PATIL Jamkhandi
73. VINAYAK PATTANAD -@ Bagalkot
74.VARUN .N Kodagu
75. MANGI SATYANARAYANA Srikakulam
76. MENJUNATH BHAJANTRI -@ Haveri
77. SAGAR BASAVANT JAGATAP Vijayapura
8

78. SHIVANAND .S MELLAGATTI-@ Shiggaon

CHAIRMAN:

(oM

79. KATTA HARISH Hubli
80. R. PRINCY Vijayawada
81. AMRUTA .U NANDIPOG Dharwad
82. PARI SYAM BABU Bobbepalli
83. JADPOD SHIVAKRISHNA Gopalapuram
84. SOMALARAJU PAVAN KALYAN -@ Kadapa
85. YOGEESHA .S.V -@ Hassan
86. RAJANI ESUPONGU Machavaram
87.HARISHA .P Pavgad
88. ARIKERI SREENIVASULU -@ Kosigi
89.D.M. NARESH -@ Pavgad
90. VINAYAK .C Davangere
91. KARTHIK .GK Tumkur|
92. MEESALA RAJA SEKHAR Nandyal
93. G. SOMA SEKHAR Rayadurgam
94. RAKESH .C.R Chakrayapalem
95. ANANYA RAWAL Dharwad
96. SANTHOSH BIRADAR Muddebihal
97. SHIVA KUMAR .S Hedigonda
98. VINAYA KUMAR .M Jamkhandi
99. NAGELLA JAYA MARY Chapirevula
100.SINIL .A.C Kundrapura
101. ANUP KUMAR Hospet
102.CHANDAN .T.R Tumkur|

ANDHRA PRAGATHI GR. BANK PO: (13)

103. PARISIBOINA VISHNUPRIYA-@ B.R.Palem
104. DUGGINENI BADRINATHYADAV-@Kadapa

105. THAMATHAKA VENKATESH
106. JAYAVARAPU MANISHA
107.A. NAGA JYOSHNA RANI -$
108.BANOTHU HUSSAIN -$
109.P. SUVARCHALA DEVI

110. POREDDY RAJYALAKSHMI -@

111. D. RAMA CHANDRUDU -@
112. PARA MAHESH

113. RAMISETTI GOPINATH
114. VENKAPADAPU SAI BABU
115. BARMAVATH NIRMALA -@

TELANGANA GRAMEENA BANK PO: (11)

116. GUNDA RAVI VARMA

117. P. PAVAN RAO -@

118. KATTA PRANAY

119. SREENIVAS THEETLA
120.RAMYASREE GUMMERLA
121.BHUKYA HARI PRASAD NAIK
122.M. SAI PRADEEP KUMAR -@

P.OPER.:

9951782792

Galiveedu
Narsipatnam
Manubolu
Thallada
Nandyal
Vemula
Velgode
Pottepalem
Chirala
Guntur|
Sattupalli

Mothukur
Hyderabad
Mayapur
Chengal
Chengal
Kodad
Kadapa

1



123. TADIWAR CHANDRA SEKHAR Bhainsa
124. JADHAV SAlI PRASAD Sirikonda
125.KATAKAM SANTHOSH -$ Pegadapally
126.KADAMBHA ABHILASH-@  Ananthapeta

ANDHRA PRADESH G.VIKAS B. PO: (05)
127.DADI YASWANTH Akkayapalem
128. THADAKAMALLA SAIKUMAR- $ Aregudem
129. KESHAVARAPU RAMADEVI Kodad
130.KOMMU SATEESH Maijjiramudupet
131.KOTA VENKATA PRADEEP Wyra

KERALA GRAMEENA BANK PO: (03)
132. CHAKRAVARTHY KURRA Miryalaguda
133.JATOTH BHASKAR K.Gaddathanda
134.P. MANOJ KUMAR Rayachoti
SAPTAGIRI GRAMEENA BANK PO: (02)
135.PERUGU NAVANEESH BABU J.Madugu
136.T. PHALGUN REDDY K.Gondavaripalli
MIZORAM RURAL BANK PO: (01)
137.PULLURI RAMULU Jammukunta

IBPS-RRB - CLERKS RESULT: (91)

ANDHRA PRADESH G.V. BANK CL: (24)
138. SINGUPURAPU CHANDRAKALA Polaki
139.K. PARUSHA RAMUDU -@ Pacharla
140. SIRIKI BHAVANI-@ Bobbili
141.NALLAM PRANAY Kakinada
142. MARRIBOINA MAHESH Tenali
143. GADAM SONY Hanamkonda
144. ANGALAKURTHI ISRAEL Kothapatnam
145. KORRAVATH DEVENDAR Hyderabad
146.VAKADA SAI SUBHAKAR Bobbili
147.CHITRA SHANKAR Rajahmundry
148. MOKA VENKATA VARMA Repalle
149. SUNEETHA THELLURI Thallacheruvu
150. TEETLA RAJU Chandrugonda
151.BUGATHA SREEDHAR Veeraghattam
152.KORRA RAJU Suraram
153. THIPPISETTI SIRISHA Bestavaripeta
154. BANOTH NAVEEN Singareni
155. MANISH MANDALA Zaffargadh
156.RAJU ARELLY Pegadapalli
157.NUNAVATH NIROSHA Rayaparthi
158. KARNEEDI RAGHUNATH Pitapuram
159. MANDALA MANEESH Warangal
160.BURLE HARISH-@ Komminenipalli
161. GORLE RAVI Bikkavolu

TELANGANA GRAMEENA BANK CL: (20)

162. NANDIGALA SUMANTH Parchur
163. MATTA CHAITHANYA Pendurthi
164. CHENNABOINA VAMSHI Mahabubabad

165. AGATI SRINIVASULU Adoni
166. GANGADHAROLLA RAVIKANTH Nirmal
167. DHARAVATH NAVYA Suryapet
168. GIDUTHURI SOMA SEKHAR  Srikakulam
169.BHAVANI PERUMALA Siddipet

170.M. LAXMI PRASANNA J.Laxmipuram
171.RACHAMALLA POUL RAJU Buggeswaram
172.B. JANARDHAN Maldakal
173.M. SADANANDA REDDY Nandyal
174.SHAIK SANUGONDLA IMRAN  Pattikonda
175.ABDUL SHUKUR SYED -@ Nandyal
176. JAKKULA RAKESH Jagitial
177.DAGGARI REVANTH REDDY Nagireddypet
178.YETTI VISLY YAKOB Chilamkur
179.MUSIDIPALLI PRASANNA KUMAR Basangi
180. DOMMATI SHASHI KUMAR  Kandikatkoor
181.VADITHA DASTAGIRI NAIK Giddalur

KARNATAKA GRAMEENA BANK CL: (13)

182. AKULA VENKATESWARLU Porumamilla
183. CHANNAPPAGARI ABHISHEK Peruru
184. SANAMALA PRAVEEN Parnapalle

185.DAGAVOLU KALYAN Nellore
186. NASYAM CHARAN KUMAR Proddatur
187.DINESH .M Shivamogga

188.A. SANTHOSH KUMAR Kodumur
189.BANTU SHYAM PRAKASH Visakhapatnam
190. GOLLA PRADEEP Penukonda
191. VENKATESHAPPA Cherlopalli
192. VUTUKURU LAKSHMI BHAVANI Eluru

193.NANDALURU BHARGAVI Nandalur
194.D. KIRAN KUMAR Thadimarri

KARNATAKA VIKAS GRA. BANK CL: (08)

195. RAKSHAK RAJENDRA ATHANI Harugeri
196. SHWETA .M METRI Vijayapur
197.SHIVA KUMAR .H Karkenahalli
198. FAKEERAPPA ROGANNAVAR Belgavi
199.LOKESH .T Pavgad
200.BASAVA SAGAR Bidar

201.GONDU JAGADEESH -@ Srikakulam
202.KISHORE JOSHI Hubli
SAPTAGIRI GRAMEENA BANK CL: (07)
203. GUMMALA SAGAR Yemmiganur
204.NAGARURI SHAMITHA Nandyal

205.PUDI DHANANJAYA
206.B. MANTHRU NAIK
207.KONDISETTI MANASA
208.PUTTA YAMINI Sunkesula
209.KOLLI MOUNIKA -@ K.Velagapadu

MADHYAPRADESH GR. BANK CL:  (07)

210.BODA NARESH Narsampet
211. KONGA VENKATESWARLU Macherla
212. TEJAVATH RAMESH Rekulathanda
213. KETHAVATH VENKATESH Banswada
214.LAKAVATH SURESH Dharmaramthanda
215.JARPULA NAVITHA Gangireddygudem
216.VANKUDOTHU GANESH Matur

CHATTISGHAR RAJYA GR.BANK CL: (06)

217.BANOTHU SUDHAKAR Bhurgula
218.KETHAVATH KRISHNA Venkatapoor
219.ANJANEYULU VADTHYA Ulsaipalem
220.BHUKYA NARESH Kesamudram
221.GUGULOTH SUHASINI Marripeda
222.DHARAVATH NAVEEN Akulathanda

ANDHRA PRAGATHI GR.BANK CL: (03)

223.SABOLY SYAM NISHKAL Markapur
224.SYED SHAGUFA Pamur

Gudepuvalasa
S.Kuruvatanda
Korumilli

INDIAN BANK PO: (02)
255.BUKKE MAHENDRA NAIK Kadapa
256. PRASHANTH .R.K Gouribidanur
DSB BANK PO: (02)
257.KONDA SRIKANTH REDDY-@ Rayachoti
258.K. MANJUNATH -@ Koppal
DISTRICT CENTRAL CO.OP BANK PO:  (02)
259. GOUTAMI PALAKA -@ Rayagada
260.SOLLAPALLI MADHAVI-@ Chilakaluripeta
IDBI EXECUTIVE OFFICER: (02)
261.D.N. SRINIVASAN Narayanavanam
262.J. KAVITHA Kavali
STATE BANK OF INDIA - CBO : (01)
263.N. RAMA CHANDRAIAH Velegondla
LAKSHMI VILAS BANK PO: (01)
264.PASULA VIKAS Kalwakurthy
BANK OF BARODA PO: (01)
265.ADEPU SAI TEJA Armoor
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PO: (01)
266.CHITTI BABU -@ Maneru
BANK OF INDIA PO : (01)
267.U.S. PHANI KUMAR Kakinada
TSCAB PO: (01)
268. RATNAVAT SHIVA Rajivnagartanda
BANDHAN BANK PO: (01)
269. CH. BALA SUBRAHMANYAM  Mangalagiri
ICICI PO: (01)

270. ABRAHAM .S

Jambaladinne

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CLERKS : (01)

271.K. ANUP KUMAR

Hyderabad

225. KAMATAM MOUNIKA Metpalli
TAMILNADU GRAMA BANK CL: (02)
226.BHARGAV YELLANKI Giddalur
227.P. ASLAM BASHA Sirvella
KERALA GRAMEEN BANK CL: (o1)
228.BANOTHU PAVAN KUMAR Edjerla
UNION BANK OF INDIA PO: (08)
229.BADAM NARESH KUMAR Bestawaripet
230.RUVVA KOTESH Dameracherla

231.M.VENKATA RAMANA REDDY Gopavaram
232.PALTYA LAKSHMAN KUMAR Ankole
233. ANDANNA ARALIGIDAD Ojanahally

234.KONAKI NAGESWARA RAO Gudipadu
235.CH. SUDHAKAR Konampeta
236.E. SURYA NARAYANA Gudipadu
AXIS BANK PO: (07)
237.MARTHANDA DIVYA Tirupathi
238. PATHIPATI ASHOK Muppala
239.PISKA SAI KRISHNA Hyderabad
240.GUGULOTH BIXAM Nuthankal

241. THOKALA SRINIVASA RAO Guntur
242.P. UDAYA LAKSHMI Chigurupadu
243.KOTLA RAJASEKHAR REDDY T.Delapadu

CANARA BANK PO:

(04)
244, GONTEL MALLIKARJUN -@ Bidar
245.R. NAGESWARA RAO Matampalli
246.KOMMU ANIRUDH Marteru
247.G. SURESH Rompicherla
STATE BANK OF INDIA PO: (04)

248.LUNAVATH ANIL KUMAR -@
249. CHUNCHU NARESH -@ Marrimuchula
250. MADDI MANOJ KUMAR-@  Kotabommali
251.K.M. VIJAYA LAKSHMI-@ Mahabubnagar

IDBI AM: (03)

252. BHUKYA SHIVA KUMAR Tharigoppula
253.R. MADHU SUDHAN Rayadurgam
254. MUDAVATH BALAJI NAIK Yedlapadu

Parvathagiri

STATE BANK OF INDIA CLERKS :

272.CHILLA PRATHYUSHA
273.PASHAM RAVI
274.NAVEEN KUMAR .M
275.KOLISETTY SAlI HARSHINI
276. KUKATLA PRATHYUSHA
277.

278.BONDALA KAMALA

(79)
Jadcherla
Chittapoor
Siruguppa

Nandyal
Mogalluru

BANAVATU LAVANYA-@ Perikaputhanda
Visakhapatnam

279.SUNIL MALAGI Sandue
280. HANAMANTHA Kushtagi
281.NARIPOGU SANDEEP Kasinayana
282.VEERARAGAVULA SAI PRIYA  Punganur
283.BALA SAHITHI Huzurnagar
284.MOGILI LAVANYA Chittoor,
285.SINGAMPALLI KUSUMA KUMARI-@ L.Kota
286.E. SANJAY BHARGAV Chennaraopet
287.R. PAVAN KALYAN KUMAR Vijayawada
288.BANOTH PRIYANKA Govindrala
289. KETHAVAT PRAKASH Birkur
290. PALLAKONDA HEMASRI Warangal
291. DHARAVATH NAVEEN Maripeda
292. GUGLOTH SRINIVAS Ankolethanda
293. MEDASARI SOWMYA SRI Kallur
294. ANNEM MAHESH BABU Nandyal
295.RAVVA GANESH Pedamajjipalem
296. SINGUPURAM MANISWARI Etcherla
297. ADAVATH GANESH Dubbathanda
298.PETTER SAI KIRAN Sangareddy
299.BOMMALA ANAND Voletivaripalem
300. DEPAVATH MANTHRU NAIK Y.G.Palem
301.BASAVARAJ CHILLALASHETTI Handigund
302. NUKA PRANAY KUMAR Nellore
303.GUGULOTHU VIJAY Palakurthy
304. PALLEMPALLI MAHESWAR REDDY Vallur,
305. GORLE SRINU Kumaram
306. YERRAMURI ASHOK KUMAR -@ Giddalur,
307. KANUMALLA AKHILA Dharmaram
308. YADDALA NITHIN Sullurpeta
309. MADHU SUDHAN DOBALA Shadnagar
310. CHEKKA RAJESWARI Srikakulam
311. URLANKULA SAIKUMAR Palakonda
312.KUMBHA VENKATA GOPI Jaggapuram
313.MAHANTHI GOVINDA RAO Garividi
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314
315
316
317
318
319

320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.

338

339.
340.
341.

.T.L. SAI VARA PRASAD Tuni
.D.L. PAVANKUMAR NAYAK Ahobilam
.KARPALLI RAHUL KIRAN Yelamanchili
.MELLELA SIVASHANKAR Gudipadu
.YANADI RAJENDRA Nandyal
.DANDUGARI ASWINI Vemula
KETHAVATH SUBHASH Chandampeta
B. SAIKUMAR Hyderabad
PRAVEEN KUMAR .P S.R.Puram
CHENNURU HARISH Veeraballi
BHUKYA KALYAN Mahabubabad
BANGI BHEEMAKKA -@ Manthralayam
RANJITHA .B.G Chitradurga
PAVAN KUMAR H MALAPUR Mundgod
KONIREDDY SRINIVAS Nandyal
KUMBHA ANAND Edlapadu

SIMMITI KOTESWARI Kothavalasa
BHUKYA MANGILAL-@ Raghunathapalem

SHAIK SONIA BHANU Nandyal
P. RAJU Kamatam
GONA SAI HARSHITHA-@ Kadapa
RAVULA RAJESH Nekkonda
SWATHI REDDY Raghunathapuram
BHUKYA SRINU NAIK Chennaraopeta
.TEJAVATH LAKPATHI-@ Chandrugonda
CHANTIGARI MADHU Regadaguduru

PANDI VENKATA LAKSHMI
BANOTH RAMA RAJU

Kondarajupeta
E.Kuntathanda

342. KONDAPOGU SUMALATHA Attaluru
343.REKULA VINOD Mylavaram
344.K. VAMSI| KRISHNA Kurnool
345. GUGULOTH KUMARI Narayyabanjar
346.VANKUDOTH MOHAN Jangaon
347.PALLI JOHN RAJ Gannavaram
348. KETHAVAT BHASKAR RAJU-@ Narsaipally
349. THUNAM SRIKANTH Suryapet
350.NELLI MANOJ KUMAR Vizianagaram
INDIAN RAILWAYS : (58)
351.S. NAVEEN KUMAR (Group-D) Rajulapalem
352. KANDLA NARENDRA (Group-D) Mahanandi
353. DHARAVATH VENKATESH (1c) M.P.Thanda
354. KARNEKANTI SARVAIAH GoodsGuard)Valigonda
355.K. HARI KRISHNA (Group-D) Nalgonda
356.J. SIVANNARAYANA (Group-D) Kanagala
357.TANNI YERRAM NAIDU (Groupd) Srikakulam
358.L. VINOD KUMAR (JE) Mahabubabad
359.SADI PRADEEP KUMAR (Group-D) Srikakulam
360.SADI DURYODHANA (Group-D) Srikakulam
361.RAVULA HARISH (Goods Guard) Jammikunta
362.BETAMALLA SHIVAKUMAR Goods.G)Suryapet
363.GOVINDU .K (GoodsGuard) Kyathanpally
364. KETHAVATH RAJARAM (Goods.6) R.N.Thanda
365. GUGULOTH RAVI (Group-D) Warangal
366. PADALA SATHISH (Group-) Yelamanchili
367.N. PAVANI RAMALAKSHMI (Group-D) Kadapa
368.CH. SIREESHA (Group-D) Karimnagar
369. MALOTHU SAIDULU (Group-0) Malsoorthanda
370.B. ACHYUTH REDDY (Group-D) Karimnagar
371.K. KOTESWARA RAO (Group-D) Addanki

372.
373.

374

375.
376.

377

378.
379.

380

381.
382.

383

384.
385.

386

387.
388.

389

390.
391.

392

PAPPUKOLA HARI (Group-D) Kolimigundla

NENAVATH ANIL (Group-D) Kulkacharla
.NAVEEN VANKUDOTH (Group-D) Julurupad
AMGOTH SURESH (Group-D) Warangal

NUNAVATH VENKANNA (Group-D) Kesamudram
.BHUKYA KAVITHA (Group-D) Khammam
GUGULOTH TIRUMALA NAIK (Group-D) Kallur
K.SRIKANTH RATHOD (Group-0) Narayankhed
.SAPAVATH RAVI KUMAR (Group-) Nalgonda

MOGILIPALLI PRASHANTH (Group-D) Tadvai
NALLABALLA RAMESH (Group-d)  Anantapur
.GOPI TALLURI (Group-D) Atchampet
R. RAJKUMAR (Group-D) Gadwal

DOPPA NARAYANA RAO (Group-D) Akkavaram
.BUDDEPU KRISHNA RAO (Group-D) Kanchili
CH. NAVYA RANI (Group-D) Munugode
MOKKA PRANAY KUMAR (Group-D) Narlapur
.NANDIPETA RAMESH (Group-0) K.Balapuram

B. VENKATESH (Group-D) Adoni
PITTALA KAMALAKAR (Group-D) Warangal
.BHEEMANAPALLI RAVITEJA (Group-D) Y.Nur

393.S. PARAMESH (Group-D) Kairuppala
394. SANKU SHASHIVARDHAN (Group-D)Warangal
395. SANA LAXMANA RAO (Group-D) L.Rajupalem
396.CH. REVANTH KUMAR (GroupD)  Kothapalli
397. PEDDALA SRINIVAS (Group-D) Domakonda
398. DEEPAK KUMAR .V.P (Group-D) Mandya
399. KURUBA SURESH (Group-D) Uravakonda
400.BINGI NARESH (1c) Anjalipuram
401. MANGADODDI MANOHAR (aLP) Proddatur
402.K. SRUJAN KUMAR (Group-D) Duggondi
403. KANCHERLA RAJESH (aLp) Gudiwada
404.M. SHIVA KUMAR (Goods Guard) Akepadu
405. MALLELA VEERESH (Group-D) Nandavaram
406.EARPULA ASHOK (Groupd) Champlathanda
407.SAPAVAT JAWAHARLAL(Goods.G) T.G.Sagar
408.VENKATA SWAMY .N (comm.clerky Komarole

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA : (17)

409.AUSALI NARESH (1s-Tech.Asst.) Kalwal
410.K. MANJUNATH (us-Tech.Asst) Somandepalli
411.MUDE KALYAN NAIK (PA)-@ Tambalapalli
412.KALYAN PAREEKSHITH (ssc-ceL) Hyderabad
413. CHAPPA THAVITI NAIDU (ssc-6p) Makkuva
414 . BODDALA PAVAN TEJA (ssc-GD.) Bobbili
415.GUGULOTHU GOPI NAIK (ssc-b) Krosuru
416.KALEPU JAGADEESH (ssc-Gp,) Rajam
417 .KODALI SURYA TEJA (ssc-GD.,) Challapalli
418.M. PAVAN KUMAR (ssc-GD.) Yelamanchili
419.PEDDINTI UPENDRA (ssc-Gp.) Parvathipuram
420. AZMIRA SURESH (ssc-6D.,) Dharmavaram
421.KATRAVATH SIVARAM NAIK(ssc-Gp)Velgode
422.N. RENUKA PRASAD sscGp) R.Gollapally
423.SWETHA .G (ssc-MTS) Hiriyur
424 .M. SAl PRIYA (l1s-Tech.Asst.) Anantapur
425.DAMU KARTHEEK (ssc-ceL)-@  Srikakulam

CANARA BANK CLERKS: (09)
426.VINAYAKA SHIVARAM NAIK Bhatkal
427 .NALLABOTHULA KIRAN Bestavaripeta
428.RAVINDRA BABU ALBILLI Visakhapatnam
429. MIRIYALA PAVAN KUMAR Ramakur
430.SAKE LOKESH KUMAR Anantapur
431.KAMMARI HARISH Kalyanadurg
432.NENAVATH LAKSHMAN Achhampet
433.DURKE PRASANTH Dharampuri
434. MUNAGALA SRIKANTH Nellore

DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OP BANK CL: (09)

435. MEDI GAYATHRI Narasaraopet
436.KANIGIRI YOGA BHARATH Arundalpet
437.KANTE JOHN SAIDA -@ Nakirekallu
438.S. NAGA VENKATA AKHILA Tenali
439.M. CHANDRIKA BHAVANI Nandigama
440.DUDEKULA LAL BASHA Poliki

441.GOURU DATTATREYA REDDY -@ Mydukur

442 POTTIPADU SURESH BABU Proddatur
443.VERUVA SURYANARAYANA Darsi
SOFTWARE : (08)
444 GUNDLA PRASANTH (INFO) Cherla
445.P. MOHAMMAD RAFI (tcs)  Devanakonda

446.SIRIGIRI NAVEEN KUMAR (wip) Narayanpet
447.P. SANDEEP KUMAR (Cognizant) Khammam

448.CH. MAHESH (tcs) V.Gandriga
449.BHUKYA NARESH wip) Suryapet
450.YETRA SREEKANTH REDDY (1cs) Chirala
451. PAVAN KUMAR .T (tcs) Hospet
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH:  (07)
452. GUGULOTH VENKATESH (pA) Kuravi
453.G. GIRI PRASAD (sE) Hindupur
454 REDDYAVARI ANIL KUMAR (se)  S.R.Palli

455. K.YASWANTH KUMAR (se) Kalyanadurgam

456.SHAIK JAFFAR (sI) Nandyal
457.DODDI BHARGAV (sI) Ch.Pachila
458.D. SRINIVASA RAO (sg) Sathuluru
UNION BANK OF INDIA CLERKS : (04)
459. MAGGIDI VENU Jangaon
460.BHUKYA SRIKANTH Narasampet
461.K. RAMANUJINI Bellary
462.ISURU MANIKANTA Ichapuram
GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA :  (04)
463.BANOTH PRASANTH (Jr.Asst) Bayyaram

464.PALTHYA NARESH (Jr.Asst.) Dichpally

465. MAHESWARAM SANJANA (High.co.) HYD
466.EJAP PREM KUMAR (pc) Nirmal
ESICUDC: (03)
467.POOJARI JAYA KRISHNA -@ Yadiki
468.BANDARI VASANTHA -@ Malharrao
469.M.S. CHAKRAVARTHY -@ Indukurpet

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA CLERKS : (03)
470. AKASH BHARATH PATIL-@ Dharwad
471.KAVALI SNEHA-$ Rompicherla
472.VEERESH Rampoor
GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA : (03)
473.G. RAJESH (Jr.Asst.) Hospet
474. ABHISHEK KULKARNI (Jr.Asst.) Hubli
475.VENKATESH (pc) Sindhanur
REPCO BANK CLERKS : (02)
476. THIPPABATHINI LEELAVATHI  J.Madugu
477. MUDAVATH JYOTHI BAI Guntakal
SOUTH INDIAN BANK CLERKS : (02)
478. KUKKA PREM KUMAR Madhavamoola
479.SANE SUDHAKAR -@ Ramapuram
INDIAN BANK CLERKS : (o1)
480.S.K. MANIGANDAN Narayanavanam
BANK OF BARODA CLERKS : (o1)
481. GUGULOTH RAMESH Vemunur
ESIC MTS : (01)
482.K. LAKSHMAN KUMAR Nidadavolu
KARNATAKA BANK CLERKS : (o1)
483.SURYA .P Shivmogga
NABARD CLERKS : (o1)

484.PILAKATUPULA SAIDA BABU Sattenapalli

LIFE INSURANCE CORP. CLERK :  (01)
485.P.V. SURESH BABU Chilakaluripet

LIC HOUSING FINANCE LT. CLERK : (01)
486.S.V. SAl KUMAR REDDY Nandyal

REPCO HOUSING FINANCE CL. :  (01)
487.SHAIK AYEESHA Sivaramapuram




